	
	No cramp
	With cramps

	Patients
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Age (year)
	68
	76
	68
	82
	68
	86
	79
	78
	84
	79

	Phosphate binders
	yes
	yes
	yes
	no
	no
	no
	no
	yes
	no
	no

	PPI
	no
	yes
	no
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes
	no
	yes
	yes

	Potassium binders
	yes
	no
	yes
	no
	yes
	no
	yes
	yes
	no
	yes

	iPTH (ng/L)
	373
	297
	329
	347
	844
	74
	104
	146
	541
	742

	CPK (Ul/L)
	94
	59
	60
	97
	126
	40
	32
	102
	132
	110


Supplementary material 

Table S1: Details of demographic and biological data including the age, chelation therapy (Phosphate and potassium binders), intact parathyroid hormone (iPTH) and creatine phosphokinase (CPK) levels, and PPI therapy of enrolled patients in the study. 





